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Arusha Technical College

eomputer Short Course®

Course Name

CCTV Installations and Management

CCTV Security Systems Installation

CCTV Systems Management

Computer Applications

Computer Applications and English Course
Computer Maintenance and Repair
Disaster Planning and Recovery

Front End Programming using

Front End Programming using Reactjs

Front-end Web Development using Angular framework

Full-stack Web Development with Laravel back-end and Angular front-end

Graphics Design

Hands-on Penetration Testing

Linux Server Administration

Network Administration

Network structured cabling

Networking & System Security

Professional course in Dark Web, privacy and Anonymity
Professional CISCO CCNA Cyber Security

Professional CISCO CCNA V7

Professional CISCO CCNA V7(PRACTICAL)

Professional CISCO IT Essential

Professional course in in Ethical Hacking from scratch
Professional course in Cryptography and Blockchain

Professional course in designing and implementing VOIP solutions

Duration
2weeks

5 Days
10 Days
6 Weeks
7 Months
2 Months
1 week
2weeks
2weeks

1 week

1 week

5 Days

1 week
1 week
1 week
1 week
2weeks
2 weeks
4 weeks
3 months
2weeks
1 month
2 weeks
2 weeks

1 weeks

Fees/Tsh
1,000,000
800,000
800,000
200,000
600,000
500,000
1,000,000
1,400,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,400,000

800,000
1,400,000
1,400,000
1,400,000
1, 000,000
1,400,000

900,000
1,000,000

1,00,000
1,400,000

700,000

900,000

900,000

600,000

For further details, contact Eng. Kirobo at 0753040437, email: akirobo@yahoo.com Website: www.atc.ac.tz
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Course Name
Professional course in Linux for ethical hackers
Professional course in Network hacking and defending

Professional course in Web Apps Hacking and defending

Professional course in Websites back-end with Nonde.js
and express

Mobile Development using Flutter

Professional Course in Advanced Excel

Project Planning and Management

Video Shooting and Editing

VPN infrastructures setup

Web design using HTML CSS and JavaScript
Web Development by using Laravel Framework
Web-based Java Programming

Website Development with PHP and MySQL

Windows Server Configuration and Administration

Special Courses for Hearing Impaired Persons

Web Design and Hosting

Computer Applications

Computer Repair and Troubleshooting

Duration Fees/Tsh

2 weeks 600,000
2 weeks 900,000
2 weeks 900,000
2 weeks 800,000
2 Weeks 900,000
1 week 500,000
2 weeks 800,000
1 week 800,000
1 week 1,000,000
2 Weeks 900,000
2 Weeks 1,200,000
1 week 800,000
2 weeks 800,000
2 weeks 1,000,000

Using Sign Language

3 Months 800,000
2 Months 200,000
2 Months 200,000

For further details, contact Eng. Kirobo at 0753040437, email: akirobo@yahoo.com

FOR ANY ENQUIRY CONCERNING THE ARUSHA TECHNICAL COLLEGE DO NOT HESITATE TO CONTACT:

THE RECTOR,

Junction of Moshi-Arusha and Nairobi
Roads P.O.Box 296

Arusha - Tanzania

Phone: +255 27 297 0056

Email: rector@atc.ac.tz

Website: www.atc.ac.tz



