Arusha Technical College Computer Short Courses

SN	Course Name	Duration	Fees/Tsh
1	CCTV Installations and Management	2weeks	1,000,000
2	CCTV Security Systems Installation	5 Days	800,000
3	CCTV Systems Management	10 Days	800,000
4	Computer Applications	6 Weeks	200,000
5	Computer Applications and English Course	7 Months	600,000
6	Computer Maintenance and Repair	2 Months	500,000
7	Disaster Planning and Recovery	1 week	1,000,000
8	Front End Programming using	2weeks	1,400,000
9	Front End Programming using Reactis	2weeks	1,000,000
10	Front-end Web Development using Angular framework	1 week	1,000,000
11	Full-stack Web Development with Laravel back-end and Angular front-end	1 week	1,400,000
12	Graphics Design	5 Days	800,000
13	Hands-on Penetration Testing	1 week	1,400,000
14	Linux Server Administration	1 week	1,400,000
15	Network Administration	1 week	1,400,000
16	Network structured cabling	1 week	1, 000,000
17	Networking & System Security	2weeks	1,400,000
18	Professional course in Dark Web, privacy and Anonymity	2 weeks	900,000
19	Professional CISCO CCNA Cyber Security	4 weeks	1,000,000
20	Professional CISCO CCNA V7	3 months	1,00,000
21	Professional CISCO CCNA V7(PRACTICAL)	2weeks	1,400,000
22	Professional CISCO IT Essential	1 month	700,000
23	Professional course in in Ethical Hacking from scratch	2 weeks	900,000
24	Professional course in Cryptography and Blockchain	2 weeks	900,000
25	Professional course in designing and implementing VOIP solutions	1 weeks	600,000

For further details, contact Eng. Kirobo at 0753040437, email: akirobo@yahoo.com Website: www.atc.ac.tz

SN	Course Name	Duration	Fees/Tsh
26	Professional course in Linux for ethical hackers	2 weeks	600,000
27	Professional course in Network hacking and defending	2 weeks	900,000
28	Professional course in Web Apps Hacking and defending	2 weeks	900,000
29	Professional course in Websites back-end with Nonde.js and express	2 weeks	800,000
30	Mobile Development using Flutter	2 Weeks	900,000
31	Professional Course in Advanced Excel	1 week	500,000
32	Project Planning and Management	2 weeks	800,000
33	Video Shooting and Editing	1 week	800,000
34	VPN infrastructures setup	1 week	1,000,000
35	Web design using HTML CSS and JavaScript	2 Weeks	900,000
36	Web Development by using Laravel Framework	2 Weeks	1,200,000
37	Web-based Java Programming	1 week	800,000
38	Website Development with PHP and MySQL	2 weeks	800,000
39	Windows Server Configuration and Administration	2 weeks	1,000,000

Special Courses for Hearing Impaired Persons Using Sign Language

1	Web Design and Hosting	3 Months	800,000
2	Computer Applications	2 Months	200,000
3	Computer Repair and Troubleshooting	2 Months	200.000

For further details, contact Eng. Kirobo at 0753040437, email: akirobo@yahoo.com

FOR ANY ENQUIRY CONCERNING THE ARUSHA TECHNICAL COLLEGE DO NOT HESITATE TO CONTACT:

THE RECTOR,

Junction of Moshi-Arusha and Nairobi

Roads P.O.Box 296

Arusha - Tanzania

Phone: +255 27 297 0056

Email: rector@atc.ac.tz

Website: www.atc.ac.tz